
22TI-049 MANDATORY PREBID CONFERENCE ROSTER 

County Of Santa Cruz 
GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

701 OCEAN STREET, SUITE 330, SANTA CRUZ, CA 95060-4073 
(831) 454-2210   FAX: (831) 454-2710   TDD: (831) 454-2123

GSD_INFODESK@SANTACRUZCOUNTY.US 
MICHAEL BEATON - DIRECTOR 

PROJECT NAME:   22TI-049 Rountree Boiler Replacements 
DATE:         March 14, 2024  at 10 am 
PROJECT MANAGER:   Kristine Conley 

MANDATORY PRE-BID CONFERENCE ROSTER 

COMPANY 
NAME 

CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE# EMAIL 

ESI 

TJ Kay 4219 S Market Ct Suite H 
Sacramento Ca 95834 

916-747-0265 TJKAY@Esite.net 

Aragon Electrical Services 

Nolan Aragon 224 Reindollar Ave #134 
Marina Ca 93933 

831-200-3661 Nolan.aragon@aragonelectrical.com 

Ciari Plumbing and Heating 
Inc 

Jacob Ciari 1054 Elm St  
San Jose Ca 95126 

408-296-6010 jacob@ciariplumbing.com 

ASSC 

Luke Jubaili 10381 Old Placerville Rd #100 
Sacramento Ca 95827 

925-348-7506 Ljubaili@airsystems1.com 

Emcor 

Fredo Rouhisalout 1450 Doolittle Dr 
San Leandro, Ca 94577 

510-414-0340 frouhisalout@emcor.net 



22TI-049 MANDATORY PREBID CONFERENCE ROSTER 

COMPANY 
NAME 

CONTACT ADDRESS PHONE# EMAIL 

 
 
 
ACCO 

Jackson Mcgrath 888 E. Walnut Street 
Pasadena, Ca 91101 

408-549-4985 jmcgrath@accoes.com 

 
 
 
 Angeles Contractor Inc 

Peter Park 783 Phillips Dr 
City of Indiustry, Ca 91748 

831-431-0801 peterp@angelescontractor.com 
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